REFUSE BIN, 8 GAL, BLACK

® SKU: FG335388BLA

Commercial Products

Rubbermaid
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REFUSE BIN, 8 GAL, BLACK

Rubbermaid Commercial Products Refuse Binis a lipped bin designed to rest on the edge of a service cart. The bin
provides a convenient storage area to stow away waste while on the move.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

e Constructed of durable plastic.

Ideal for the service industry.
e Conveniently pick up waste while on the move.

Blends in with RCP cart for discreet look.

8-gallon capacity.


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/material-handling/utility-service-carts/service-cart-refuse-bin/?sku=FG335388BLA
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® SKU: FG335388BLA
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SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

upPC

I

MADE IN THE USA

REFUSE BIN, 8 GAL, BLACK

u.s.
12.00in
17.00in
22.00in
9.00 Ib
2

Black

00086876162844

Metric
30.48 cm
43.18 cm
55.88 cm
4.08 kg



