

SKU: FG335388BLA



REFUSE BIN, 8 GAL, BLACK

Rubbermaid Commercial Products Refuse Bin is a lipped bin designed to rest on the edge of a service cart. The bin provides a convenient storage area to stow away waste while on the move.





FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Constructed of durable plastic.
- Ideal for the service industry.
- Conveniently pick up waste while on the move.
- Blends in with RCP cart for discreet look.
- 8-gallon capacity.



REFUSE BIN, 8 GAL, BLACK

SKU: FG335388BLA

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	12.00 in	30.48 cm
Product Width	17.00 in	43.18 cm
Product Height	22.00 in	55.88 cm
Product Weight	9.00 lb	4.08 kg
Case Pack Quantity	2	
Color	Black	
UPC	00086876162844	

